AMENDMENT TO THE RULES COMMITTEE PRINT OF H.R. 5

OFFERED BY MR. BISHOP OF UTAH

Page 252, line 25, insert "and" after the semicolon.

Page 253, line 2, strike "; and" and insert a period.

Page 253, beginning on line 3 through line 5, strike paragraph (4).

Page 257, beginning on line 21 through page 258, line 14, strike paragraphs (5) and (6).

Page 261, line 2, strike "to" and all that follows through "fulfill" on line 19, and insert "to fulfill".

Page 264, beginning on line 21 through page 265, line 2, strike paragraph (C).

Page 264, line 3, strike "(D)" and insert "(C)".

Page 264, line 9, strike "(E)" and insert "(D)".

Page 264, beginning on line 2 through line 19, strike paragraph (2).

Page 264, line 20, strike "(3)" and insert "(2)".

Page 265, line 25, strike "subpart" and all that follows through "may" on page 266, line 25, and insert "subpart may".

